

Repair Estimate

Fulco Autocare Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #03-02 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Tel: (65) 6552 0302 Fax: (65) 6552 0780 Email: admin@fulcoautocare.com

Make/Model: TOYOTA HIACE
Engine/Chassis No.: KDH2010187804
Date of accident:
Damaged area: Front

Date: 25/09/2020
Claim Type: TP
VRN: GBE9246Z

Not Authorized
1/1 Day @ 95000
Running After Paint
8 days



List items					
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Front bumper <i>568.10</i>	<i>B1</i> 1	\$ 714.00	\$ 714.00	✓
2	Front bumper side retainer <i>c 76.20</i>	<i>NIS CM</i> 2	\$ 149.60	\$ 299.20	✓
3	Front bumper reinforcement <i>272</i>	<i>R1</i> 1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00	✓
4	Front bumper lower grille <i>192.20</i>	<i>D11</i> 1	\$ 458.00	\$ 458.00	✓
5	Front grille inner <i>201.30</i>	<i>CM</i> 1	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	✓
6	Front grille chrome moulding	<i>mi1</i> 1	\$ 283.00	\$ 283.00	✓
7	Head lamp <i>c 725.00</i> <i>o/s mi1 cm</i>	<i>NIS R1</i> 2	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 5,160.00	✓
8	Head lamp lower bracket	<i>NIS mi1</i> 2	\$ 162.00	\$ 324.00	✓
9	Intercooler air arch	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	x
10	Air cleaner assy	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 586.00	\$ 586.00	x
11	Front corner panel n/s <i>245</i>	<i>R1</i> 1	\$ 585.00	\$ 585.00	✓
12	Bonnet emblem <i>72.20</i>	<i>mc</i> 1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00	✓
13	Bonnet <i>727.10</i>	<i>R1</i> 1	\$ 1,988.00	\$ 1,988.00	✓
14	Blind spot mirror assy n/s	<i>od R1</i> 1	\$ 579.00	\$ 579.00	✓
15	Blind spot mirror assy glass n/s	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 122.00	\$ 122.00	x
16	Front door n/s <i>1455.60</i>	<i>R1</i> 1	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00	✓
17	A pillar outer n/s	<i>R</i> 1	\$ 898.00	\$ 898.00	x
18	Front door step panel n/s	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 391.00	\$ 391.00	x
19	Front wheel arch panel n/s	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00	x
20	Front wheel arch step garnish n/s	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 328.00	\$ 328.00	x
21	Wiper linkage	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 470.00	\$ 470.00	x
22	Wiper motor	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00	x
23	Windscreen wiper cowl <i>495</i>	<i>od R1</i> 1	\$ 988.00	\$ 988.00	✓
24	Front windscreen moulding	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 433.00	\$ 433.00	x
25	Front windscreen	<i>sm</i> 1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	x
26	Wiper arm	<i>sm</i> 2	\$ 129.00	\$ 258.00	x
27	Wiper blade	<i>sm</i> 2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00	x
28	Front door hinge n/s	<i>R</i> 2	\$ 201.00	\$ 402.00	x
29	Front door checker n/s	<i>R</i> 1	\$ 146.00	\$ 146.00	x
30	A/C condenser support bracket	<i>di1</i> 2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	✓
31	Support panel <i>589.40</i>	<i>R1</i> 1	\$ 773.00	\$ 773.00	✓
32	Bonnet hinge <i>c 65.50</i>	<i>di1</i> 2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	✓
33	Wiper tank <i>212</i>	1 <i>od</i>	\$ 345.00	\$ 345.00	✓

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Repair Estimate

34	Wiper tank motor	1	\$ 491.00	\$ 491.00	X
35	Radiator assy	1	\$ 2,082.00	\$ 2,082.00	✓
36	A/C condenser assy	1	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 1,955.00	✓
37	Cooling fan cowling	1	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00	✓
38	Cooling fan motor	2	\$ 542.00	\$ 1,084.00	X
39	Intercooler assy	1	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00	✓
40	Chassis support side bracket n/s	1	\$ 669.00	\$ 669.00	X
41	Bonnet lock	1	\$ 284.00	\$ 284.00	X
42	Horn assy	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	X
43	Coolant expansion tank	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	✓
44	Coolant expansion tank hose	2	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00	X
45	Front bumper foglamp cover	2	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	✓
46	Engine under cowling	1	\$ 632.00	\$ 632.00	X
Subtotal				\$ 36,280.20	
List discount				25.00%	
Total				\$ 27,210.15	

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Front bumper clips	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
2	Windscreen wiper cowling clips	6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
3	Front windscreen sealant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
4	Front licence plate and frame	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
5	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	Front door company sticker n/s	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
7	Engine under cowling clips	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
8	Sundries	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total				\$ 498.00

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	8	\$ 1,600.00
2	To disconnect and replace front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	0.5	\$ 100.00
3	To remove and replace a/c condenser to facilitate repair work. To charge system and check a/c functionality.	1	\$ 200.00
4	To remove and replace radiator to facilitate repair. To perform pressure test and check cooling system functionality.	1	\$ 200.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	5	\$ 1,000.00
6	To remove and replace intercooler assy	0.75	\$ 150.00
7	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 3,350.00

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 31,058.15
----------------------	--------------

Date: